Products Portfolio
EQUIPMENT GRADING RUBRIC

Name ____________




ID Furnishings, Materials, & Components

Block ____________
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Lesson 2

Place this rubric behind equipment divider page in 3-ring binder
	#
	Task

List selected equipment in the spaces below
	Points Possible
	Points Earned
	Comments

	1
	
	6
	
	

	2
	
	6
	
	

	3
	
	6
	
	

	4
	
	6
	
	

	5
	
	6
	
	

	6
	
	6
	
	

	7
	
	6
	
	

	8
	
	6
	
	

	9
	
	6
	
	

	10
	
	6
	
	

	· 
	Accurately identified residential use
	10
	
	

	· 
	Accurately identified commercial use
	10
	
	

	· 
	Accurately identified advantages  of equipment
	10
	
	

	· 
	Accurately identified disadvantages of equipment
	10
	
	

	
	Total Points
	100
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